PRESERVE

Cabral Island
Nuss Farms
Fitzgerald Mitigation Bank
Rustan
El Rio Farms
Ishizuka
Burchell Family Trust Preserve
Wing Levee Road
Hansen Preserve
Beck Preserve
Machado Preserve
LiMcDonald Kit Fox Preserve
Nakagawa Preserve
Hilder Preserve
Seegers Preserve
Alegre Preserve
A Jaques Preserve
Mizuno Preserve
Rustan Coldwell 210 Preserve
Lodi White Slough Preserve
Cubiburu Preserve
Jacques Family Preserve
Los Acres Preserve
Tracy 580 Business Park Preserve
Pellegri Ranch Preserve
Connolly Ranch Preserve Phase 1
Fitzgerald Mitigation Bank*
Wright Road E Pombo Preserve, Phase 1
Larson Preserve
Pombo Alder Avenue Preserve
Tracy Lakes Preserve
Gwerder Preserve
Martin Family Delta Avenue, Phase 1 Preserve
Connolly Ranch Preserve (Phase 2)
Larson Preserve (Phase 2)
Martin Family Delta Avenue Preserve (Phase 2)
Pacheco Preserve
Silva/Brazil Preserve
Pellegri/Silva/Brazil Preserve
Wright Road E. Pombo Preserve (Phase 2)
Perry Preserve
Dutra Preserve
Jaques Family Wing Levee Preserve
Cumulative Total:
*credits mitigate project impacts directly

HABITAT TYPE

Natural

Row and Field Crop
Vernal Pools
Grasslands
Riparian

Row and Field Crop
Row and Field Crop
Row and Field Crop
Row and Field Crop
Row and Field Crop
Row and Field Crop
Grasslands

Row and Field Crop
Row and Field Crop
Row and Field Crop
Row and Field Crop
Row and Field Crop
Row and Field Crop
Grasslands

Row and Field Crop
Grasslands

Row and Field Crop
Row and Field Crop
Grasslands

Row and Field Crop
Grasslands

Vernal Pool/Upland
Row and Field Crop
Row and Field Crop
Row and Field Crop

Natural Freshwater Lake

Row and Field Crop
Row and Field Crop
Grasslands

Row and Field Crop
Row and Field Crop
Row and Field Crop
Row and Field Crop
Row and Field Crop
Row and Field Crop
Row and Field Crop
Row and Field Crop
Row and Field Crop

ZONE

Central
Delta
Vernal Pool
Southwest
Central
Delta
Delta
Delta
Central
Central
Central
Southwest
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Southwest
Central
Southwest
Central
Central
Southwest
Central
Southwest
Vernal Pool
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
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ACRES

27
783
6
775
23.8
296.5
403
354.7
304
190
162
3,200
288
1,282
84
180
170
181.449
210
21.25
984
333
85.4
780.83
230
510
19.5
3
46
103.0
30.6
28
36.0
612
46
42
58.5
84.1
64.1
63
5.17
71.7
436.1
13,612.78



